

- 1.1 ..... moves to amend H.F. No. 1429 as follows:
- 1.2 Page 1, line 13, delete "public schools" and insert "a school"
- 1.3 Page 1, line 20, delete "public" and delete "120A.05, subdivision 9," and insert "120A.22, subdivision 4, excluding a home school."
- 1.4
- 1.5 Page 1, delete line 21
- 1.6 Page 2, line 35, delete "school board" and insert "governing body"
- 1.7 Page 2, line 36, delete "school board" and insert "governing body of the school"
- 1.8 Page 3, line 1, delete "district"